
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Camie Bost 63 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 16 3
Sheryl Deigert 66 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 29 6
Joy Mirabueno 84 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 26 5
Kim Armstrong 85 8 8 8 8 9 8 9 41 8
Sandra Day 86 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 18 4
Shawn Gutierrez 87 2 2 2 3 1 2 3 11 2
Karen Youngstrom 88 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Yvonne Aitken 89 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Sharon Richards 90 9 9 9 9 8 9 8 44 9

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 45+
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Camie Bost 63 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Shawn Gutierrez 87 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Yvonne Aitken 89 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Corinne Redtfeldt 92 9 9 8 9 8 9 9 44 9
Shari Scherado 94 8 7.• 7.• 8 7.• 8 8 38 8
Krysta Scott 95 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 27 5
Jennifer Pennington 96 7.• 8 9 7.• 9 7.• 7.• 38 7
Nicole Gibbs 97 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 28 6
Nola Petrucelly 98 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 40+
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Meri Galvan 100 1 2 4 2 2 3 2 11 2
Dena Coleman 101 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Amber Kincaid 102 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20 4
Shawn Ridenour 103 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 26 5
Maya Rodriguez 104 8 5 8 7 8 6 6 35 7
Samantha Newsome 105 7 8 7 8 7 8 8 38 8
Jessica Martin 106 6 6 5 6 6 7 7 31 6
Christy Shulenberger 139 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 14 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 35+
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Erin Ribic
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kim Armstrong 85 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40 8
Taylor Jensen 107 5 5 6 5 7 5 5 26 5
Kelsey Colby 108 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Esmer Calderon 109 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 16 3
Hailey Armstrong 110 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 18 4
Felicidy Soucie 111 7 6 7 7 6 6 7 33 7
Lisa Baeten 112 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 11 2
Alma Alba 142 6 7 5 6 5 8 6 30 6

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Bikini ‐ True Novice A
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jennafer Stewart 77 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 18 4
Krysta Scott 95 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 17 3
Jennifer Pennington 96 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Amber Kincaid 102 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25 5
Maya Rodriguez 104 6 7 6 5 6 6 6 30 6
Halie Wilsey 114 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 8 2
Lauren Sassadeck 141 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 7 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Bikini ‐ True Novice B
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Joy Mirabueno 84 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Karen Youngstrom 88 8 9 8 10 9 8 7 42 8
Taylor Jensen 107 9 10 9 8 10 9 8 45 9
Kelsey Colby 108 5 4 4 4 4 3 2 19 4
Hailey Armstrong 110 7 8 7 7 7 7 9 36 7
Felicidy Soucie 111 10 7 10 9 8 10 10 47 10
Aspen Fillmore 115 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kelsey Richey 116 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 16 3
Jennifer Joyner 120 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 24 5
Erica Ellsworth 136 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Bikini ‐ Novice A
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Shari Scherado 94 7 7 6 7 8 6 7 34 7
Meri Galvan 100 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 23 5
Halie Wilsey 114 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 22 4
Samantha Clements 117 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 7 1
Kazzandra Fetters 118 8 6 8 8 6 8 8 38 8
Rachel Ross 119 6 8 7 6 7 7 6 33 6
Stacie Davis 129 1 3 3 3 2 2 3 13 3
Lauren Sassadeck 141 3 2 1 2 3 1 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Bikini ‐ Novice B
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Krysta Scott 95 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Nicole Gibbs 97 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 24 5
Nola Petrucelly 98 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 12 2
Dena Coleman 101 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 30 6
Shawn Ridenour 103 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 42 8
Jessica Martin 106 9 8 8 8 9 9 9 43 9
Janet Jimenez 121 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 13 3
Kylee Reynolds 122 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 35 7
Jessica Perry 138 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 21 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Bikini ‐ Novice C
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kristal Glenn 73 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 28 6
Joy Mirabueno 84 9 8 8 8 9 8 9 42 8
Shawn Gutierrez 87 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 19 4
Taylor Jensen 107 10 11 10 11 11 11 11 54 11
Esmer Calderon 109 11 9 11 10 10 10 10 51 10
Kelsey Richey 116 8 10 9 9 8 9 8 43 9
Renee Williams 123 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 27 5
Shay Marquetta 124 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 16 3
Danielle Matkin 125 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 9 2
Molly Greer 126 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 6 1
Erica Ellsworth 136 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Bikini ‐ Open A
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Karen Youngstrom 88 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 40 8
Yvonne Aitken 89 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Corinne Redtfeldt 92 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 49 10
Shari Scherado 94 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 35 7
Lisa Baeten 112 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Samantha Clements 117 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 19 4
Kazzandra Fetters 118 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 46 9
Jennifer Joyner 120 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Brittney Smith 127 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Stacie Davis 129 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 16 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Bikini ‐ Open B
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dena Coleman 101 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 21 4
Halie Wilsey 114 7 7 7 6 7 6 6 33 7
Janet Jimenez 121 5 3 2 3 2 4 3 15 3
Kylee Reynolds 122 6 6 6 7 6 7 7 32 6
Lauren Kralovec 128 2 1 3 1 3 2 1 9 2
Shelby Smith 130 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 23 5
Kaylia Rhodes 131 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 7 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Bikini ‐ Open C
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Krysta Scott 95 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 24 5
Nicole Gibbs 97 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Shawn Ridenour 103 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Maya Rodriguez 104 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 45 9
Amanda Lanier 132 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Katie Rambo 133 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kara Hogan 134 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 40 8
Natasha Peay 135 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Jessica Perry 138 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 21 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Bikini ‐ Open D
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Nola Petrucelly 98 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jessica Martin 106 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Bikini ‐ Open E
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 2 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Molly Greer 126 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 19 4

Brittney Smith 127 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Kaylia Rhodes 131 2 2 5 2 3 2 3 12 2

Katie Rambo 133 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 14 3

Nola Petrucelly 98 6 7 7 6 6 5 7 32 6

Yvonne Aitken 89 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 23 5

Dena Coleman 101 7 6 6 7 7 7 6 33 7

Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry
Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo

Total Competitors: 7 4.  Keith Frikken
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Class: Overall Open Bikini
6.  Steve Devore
7.  Tanji Johnson

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges
Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic




